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Lierrp, Harophsii
parion

Focnpow. Hayutan
Lenmp. Pwor. K0
Anexceesra
M Mone
Nasnosra

XTopa

Neican Topa, Gasapiis
3anioriHo

Cropuuesaz.
Tarapua
Opeccran
Canroska
C.Canroska
Hossie floua
cru Macenscroro
XT3, Bocrounsi
Porass, Mopitaont
Kyvoacroro, lnukoska
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3

763

806

737

1 ko, ke,
cpen  makc
1255 1515
1200 1371
900 1284
1029 1286
1059 1257
1098 1444
1053 1250
832 97
1079 1250
1053 1290
99 1108
951 1182
966 1111
a1 1152
99 1152
866 1043
85 972
96 1030
810 906

Liena 1 ks.m, nonn.CUWA
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cpen
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1050
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789
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1047

934
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942

902

882

818

812

882

734

make

1667

2375

1122

1373

1310

1346

1176

1057

1318

1279

1087

1096

1022

1120

1070

1061

938

1222

948

878

1125

584

886

867

863

723

672

736

630

509

590

692

574

3 ko, ke
cpen make
1188 1600
1283 1722
892 105
944
1041
98 1000
913 1043
661 817
1010 1339
943 1000
834 943
o
833 944
820 1043
796 o7t
04 842
680 782
839 1038
700 783

Vamenenme
Uewb!
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